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2055 SANYO AVENUE
OTAY MESA, CA

PROJECT VIDEO

67,500 SF INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSE 
FOR LEASE

https://vod-progressive-ak.vimeocdn.com/exp=1769649440~acl=%2Fvimeo-transcode-storage-prod-us-west1-h264-1080p%2F01%2F3498%2F18%2F467490260%2F3008688553.mp4~hmac=2f00cef985e1a09c0e1aae757d22e31a399902d146aa5c2746b396b2f94a1a64/vimeo-transcode-storage-prod-us-west1-h264-1080p/01/3498/18/467490260/3008688553.mp4


PROJECT FEATURES

FREEWAY ACCESS
Via three adjacent 

interchanges

FREEWAY VISIBLE
From SR-905, SR-125 
and SR-11 freeways

SECURE SITE
Fully fenced and gated with 

on-site security

FOREIGN TRADE ZONE
Located within a magnet 

site

PROXIMITY TO BORDER
Located 1/4 mile from Otay 

Mesa Port of Entry

REVERSE COMMUTE
Reverse commute during 
rush hour and key traffic 

times

±668,431 SF
3-building industrial 

campus

YARD AREA
Offers trailer or outside 

storage options



SITE PLAN

SANYO AVENUE

Address 2055 Sanyo Avenue

Availability ±67,500 SF

Office ±2,000 SF

Dock Loading 11

Grade Doors 1
(Knock Out)

Clear Height 24’ - 27’

Power TBD

Gas Yes

Sprinklers .33/3,000

Column Spacing 48’ x 48’

Parking 1.5/1,000

NORTH

EXISTING  PARKING:
PARKING:

588 SPACES

 44,264 S.F.
208,985 S.F.

164,721 S.F.

TOTAL EXISTING:
MEZZANINE EXISTING:
FIRST FLOOR EXISTING:

BUILDING #2 AREA:

588 SPACES

TOTAL  PARKING:

DOCK HIGH TRUCK DOOR =

GRADE LEVEL TRUCK DOOR =

PROJECT DATA

ALLOWED F.A.R.:

SITE AREA PARCEL B:

2.0

31%COVERAGE:

822,108 S.F.
18.873 AC

SITE AREA PARCEL A:7 88,654 S.F.
18.105 AC

TOTAL SITE AREA: 1,610,762 S.F.
36.978 AC

(1.16/1000) 

TOTAL OVERALL BUILDING AREA: 537,679 S.F.

 18,530 S.F.
323,821 S.F.

305,291 S.F.

TOTAL EXISTING:
MEZZANINE:
FIRST FLOOR:

BUILDING #1 AREA:

AUXILIARY BUILDING AREA: 4,873 S.F.
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2001 & 2055 SANYO AVE TRAILER PARKING OPTION
NORTH

EXISTING  PARKING:
PARKING:

588 SPACES

 44,264 S.F.
208,985 S.F.

164,721 S.F.

TOTAL EXISTING:
MEZZANINE EXISTING:
FIRST FLOOR EXISTING:

BUILDING #2 AREA:

588 SPACES

TOTAL  PARKING:

DOCK HIGH TRUCK DOOR =

GRADE LEVEL TRUCK DOOR =

PROJECT DATA

ALLOWED F.A.R.:

SITE AREA PARCEL B:

2.0

31%COVERAGE:

822,108 S.F.
18.873 AC

SITE AREA PARCEL A:7 88,654 S.F.
18.105 AC

TOTAL SITE AREA: 1,610,762 S.F.
36.978 AC

(1.16/1000) 

TOTAL OVERALL BUILDING AREA: 537,679 S.F.

 18,530 S.F.
323,821 S.F.

305,291 S.F.

TOTAL EXISTING:
MEZZANINE:
FIRST FLOOR:

BUILDING #1 AREA:

AUXILIARY BUILDING AREA: 4,873 S.F.

DECEMBER 28, 2016
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2001 & 2055 SANYO AVE TRAILER PARKING OPTION

2

324,756 S.F.

2001 SANYO AVENUE 788,654 SF

18.105 AC

2055 SANYO AVENUE 822,108 SF

18.873 AC

TOTAL SITE AREA: 1,610,762 SF

36.978 AC

ALLOWED F.A.R.: 2.0

BUILDING #1 AREA:
FIRST FLOOR:

MEZZANINE:

AUXILIARY

TOTAL AREA BLDG 1:

305,291 SF

18,530 SF

4,873 SF

328,694 SF

BUILDING #2 AREA:
FIRST FLOOR EXISTING:

MEZZANINE EXISTING:

TOTAL AREA BLDG 2:

164,721 SF

44,264 SF

208,985 SF

TOTAL OVERALL BUILDING AREA: 537,679 SF

PARKING:
EXISTING PARKING:

TOTAL PARKING:

588 SPACES

588 SPACES
(1.16/1000)

COVERAGE: 31%

DOCK HIGH TRUCK DOOR:

GRADE LEVEL TRUCK DOOR:

EXISTING  PARKING:
PARKING:

588 SPACES

 44,264 S.F.
208,985 S.F.

164,721 S.F.

TOTAL EXISTING:
MEZZANINE EXISTING:
FIRST FLOOR EXISTING:

BUILDING #2 AREA:

588 SPACES

TOTAL  PARKING:

DOCK HIGH TRUCK DOOR =

GRADE LEVEL TRUCK DOOR =

PROJECT DATA

ALLOWED F.A.R.:

SITE AREA PARCEL B:

2.0

31%COVERAGE:

822,108 S.F.
18.873 AC

SITE AREA PARCEL A:7 88,654 S.F.
18.105 AC

TOTAL SITE AREA: 1,610,762 S.F.
36.978 AC

(1.16/1000) 

TOTAL OVERALL BUILDING AREA: 537,679 S.F.

 18,530 S.F.
323,821 S.F.

305,291 S.F.

TOTAL EXISTING:
MEZZANINE:
FIRST FLOOR:

BUILDING #1 AREA:

AUXILIARY BUILDING AREA: 4,873 S.F.
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SUITE 120
25,163 SF 

AVAILABLE

BUILDING 2
2055 SANYO AVENUE
208,692 SF

NOT AVAILABLE
2055 Sanyo Avenue

208,692 SF

LEASED

SUITE 100
170,333 SF

SUITE 110
57,672 SF

SUITE 120
36,952 SF

FULLY LEASED
131,781 SF

11

30+ TR AILER 
PARKING SPACES

LEASED

SUITE 120
67,500 SF

LEASED

AVAILABLE

GUARD SHACK

GATED ENTRY



Size ±67,500 SF

Office ±2,000 SF

Dock Loading 11

Grade Doors 1
(knock out)

Clear Height 24’ - 27’

FLOOR PLAN

LEASED

1 GRADE DOOR
   KNOCK OUT

11 DOCK DOORS



125
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PACIFIC
MANUFACTURING

Otay I
Point of Entry

Otay II
Future

Point of Entry

INTERNATIONAL BORDER

INTERNATIONAL
BEE

CORPORATE NEIGHBORS
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858.410.6376 
andy.irwin@jll.com 
RE License # 01302674
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Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or 
representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, 
assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences 
may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage 
suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement 
regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.


